ST3M-□2□3ST3M-□2□3 固态继电器 Solid State Relays
版本号 Version: V1.0-24
特性 Features
• 触点形式 Contact Form : 1 Form A (Zero-on 过零型/Random-on 随机型)
• 负载电压 Load Voltage : 110VAC/220VAC
• 负载电流 Load Current : 0.9A、1.2A、2A
• 漏电流 Low Off-State Leakage Current : 100µA
典型应用 Application

ST3M-□2□3 固态继电器 Solid State Relays
版本号 Version: V1.0-24
 型号命名标准Model Number Legend
 具体型号列表 List of Models
订货型号
Part No.
SMD
订货型号
Part No.
DIP
标刻型号
Marking
Model
触点形式
Contact Form
额定输出 Output Rating
类别
Category 过零型 Zero-on/
随机型 Random-on
负载电流 Load
Current
负载电压 Load
Voltage
ST3M-2213ATRST3M-2213ST3M-2213过零型 Zero-on
0.9A
110V/220V
AC/DC 两用
Daul Use
ST3M-2223ATRST3M-2223ST3M-2223随机型 Random-on
ST3M-3213ATRST3M-3213ST3M-3213过零型 Zero-on
1.2A
ST3M-3223ATRST3M-3223ST3M-3223随机型 Random-on
ST3M-5213ATRST3M-5213ST3M-5213过零型 Zero-on
2A
ST3M-5223ATRST3M-5223ST3M-5223随机型 Random-on
 外形尺寸Outline Dimensions
 接线图Wiring Diagram 引脚标识 Terminal Identification
Random-on 随机型 Zero-on 过零型
TRA312-2ST3M
基本型号 Basic Type:
ST3M
负载电流类型 Load Current Type:
2: 0.9A负载电流 0.9A Load Current
3: 1.2A负载电流 1.2A Load Current
5: 2.0A负载电流 2.0A Load Current
断态重复瞬间电压 Repetitive Peak OFF-state Voltage:
2: 600V
触点形式 Contact Form:
1: 过零型 Zero-on;    2: 随机型 Random-on
引脚数量 Number of Pin:
3: 7 脚 7 Pin
封装 Package:
Blank: DIP (双列直插式封装 Dual In-line Package);    A: SMD (表面安装端子--DIP同间距 Surface Mount Terminal, as DIP Spacing)
包装形态 Packing style:
Blank: 管装 Tube;    TR: Tape and Reel
ST3M-□2□3 固态继电器 Solid State Relays
版本号 Version: V1.0-24
 参考数值 Reference Data
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for STEIPU manufacturer: